Site & Area
SlenderForm
SFA LED square arm mount
Gardco SlenderForm SFA luminaires combine LED performance excellence and
advanced Gardco LED thermal management technology with a distinct styling
to provide outdoor area lighting that is both energy efficient and aesthetically
pleasing. SlenderForm is defined by its high performance, sleek low profile
design and rugged construction.

chip for required
factory quote)
48L
48 LEDs
700
700mA
64L
64 LEDs
850
850mA
SFA SlenderForm LED luminaire
Square arm mount
Accessories (order separately)
House Side shield
Standard orientation:
HIS-32-V Internal House Side Shield for 32 LEDs (2 modules)
HIS-48-V Internal House Side Shield for 48 LEDs (3 modules)
HIS-64-V Internal House Side Shield for 64 LEDs (4 modules)
At 90° or 270° orientation:
HIS-32-H Internal House Side Shield for 32 LEDs (2 modules)
HIS-48-H Internal House Side Shield for 48 LEDs (3 modules)
HIS-64-H Internal House Side Shield for 64 LEDs (4 modules)
Pole top fitter
PTF2-(F) fits 2-3⁄8-2 1⁄2" OD x 4" depth tenon with 1, 2, 3 or 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-(F) fits 3-3 1⁄2" OD x 6" depth tenon with 1, 2, 3 or 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-(F) fits 3-1⁄2-4" OD x 6" depth tenon with 1, 2, 3 or 4 luminaires at 90°

Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output 2,3
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output 2,3
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
SFA-32L-250-NW-G2-x 32 250 4000 27 3407 B1-U0-G1 129 3207 B1-U0-G1 121 3319 B1-U0-G1 125 3458 B2-U0-G1 130
SFA-32L-500-NW-G2-x 32 500 4000 51 6459 B2-U0-G1 127 6079 B1-U0-G2 120 6292 B1-U0-G2 124 6555 B3-U0-G1 129
SFA-48L-700-NW-G2-x 48 700 4000 104 12336 B3-U0-G2 118 11609 B2-U0-G2 111 12017 B2-U0-G2 115 12519 B4-U0-G2 120
SFA-64L-850-NW-G2-x 64 850 4000 168 19216 B3-U0-G2 115 18084 B3-U0-G3 108 18719 B3-U0-G3 112 19501 B5-U0-G3 116
1.  Wattage may vary by +/- 8% due to LED manufacturer forward volt specification and ambient temperature. Wattage shown
is average for 120V through 277V input. Actual wattage may vary by an additional +/- 10% due to actual input voltage.
2.  Values shown are for luminaires without the DL options. Contact outdoorlighting.applications@ philips.com if any
approximate estimates are required for design purposes.